
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

7 

41 

117 

1 

75 

5 

50 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

Class 

AS 

T1 

AS 

T1 

STU 

STU 

GT2 

Name 

Tim White 

Michael Pettiford 

Andy Schniedermeyer 

David Muramoto 

Robert G. Wright 

Alan Orban 

Mike McGinley 

Hometown 

Omaha NE 

Louisville CO 

Florissant MO 

Aurora CO 

Florissant MO 

hazelwood MO 

Overland Park KS 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Chevrolet Corvette GS 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW 325i 

Dodge Neon SRT4 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Member_ID 

193088 

149585 

481515 

139384 

400727 

218131 

297151 

Region 

NEB 

Colo 

STL 

Colo 

STL 

STL 

KCR 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

17 

16 

Best Tm 

1:11.772 

1:07.596 

1:12.362 

1:12.582 

1:13.686 

1:15.280 

1:05.293 

Total Tm 

25:35.447 

25:48.237 

25:49.019 

25:56.784 

26:20.670 

22:03.268 

18:24.982 

Sponsor 

GO 4 IT Racing Schools/Hoosier/Hawk/EmichChevrolet/Forgeline 

Zorro Racing,  BFGoodrich, Nissan Motorsports, Mobil 1,  Cobalt Friction,  Enkei 

Castlereagh Team Racing 

HTA Motorsports, West 7th St Salvage, Allstar Dodge- Chrysler- Ram 

McGinley Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Provisional Results posted at 3:05 PM 

Official Results posted at 3:45 PM 

Printed: 4/13/2019 3:34:43 PM 

Phyllis Nelson/ Charlene BettingerChief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Race Director 

Jim Richardson Chief Steward 

19-M-6146 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

12.790 

Avg. Speed 

81.240 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.293 

Best Speed 

90.975 

Best Lap by 

50 - Mike McGinley 

Luau in The Lou Majors & IT Races 

GR 5 GT1 GT2 GT3 GTX AS T1 T3 STU 

GR 5 Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:12:12 

Gateway Motor Park 1.650 miles 

4/13/2019 14:00 

Luau in The Lou Majors

St Louis & Southern Illinois Regions

April 13-14 2019  Sanction #19-M-6146


